67 Watson Road  South  Unit #7
Guelph, Ontario  N1L 1E3
Tel:  (519) 837-8367   Fax:  (519) 837-2487     www.arkadiumdistro.com
C A B L E S
U - G R D  E X T E N S I O N
G T L  E X T E N S I O N
S T A G E  P I N  E X T E N S I O N
 M U L T I - P I N  E X T E N S I O N
FEATURES
U-ground Cable
• 12/3 SOOW cable
• NEMA L5-15R connectors
• Cable length identified c/w heat-shrink protective
cover
GTL Cable
• 12/3 SOOW Cable
• NEMA L-5-20R connectors
• Cable length identified c/w heat-shrink protective
cover
• Multi-pin Cable
• 12/14 SOOW Cable
• 19-pin connector
• Cable length identified c/w heat-shrink protective
cover
Stage Pin Cable
• 12/3 SOOW Cable
• 20A Stage Pin connectors
• Cable length identified c/w heat-shrink protective
cover
DMX Cable
• ProPlex DMX cable
• Neutrik 5-pin connectors
• Cable length identified c/w heat-shrink protective
cover
The Company reserves the right to make any variation in design or construction to the
equipment described.
ARKADIUM
ARKADIUM
C A B L E S
U - G R D  E X T E N S I O N
G T L  E X T E N S I O N
S T A G E  P I N  E X T E N S I O N
 M U L T I - P I N  E X T E N S I O N
ORDERING INFORMATION — U-GROUND CABLE
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
AK/95100-05 U-ground Extension Cable — 5’
AK/95100-10 U-ground Extension Cable — 10’
AK/95100-15 U-ground Extension Cable — 15’
AK/95100-20 U-ground Extension Cable — 20’
AK/95100-25 U-ground Extension Cable — 25’
AK/95100-30 U-ground Extension Cable — 30’
AK/95100-35 U-ground Extension Cable — 35’
AK/95100-40 U-ground Extension Cable — 40’
AK/95100-45 U-ground Extension Cable — 45’
AK/95100-50 U-ground Extension Cable — 50’
AK/95100-75 U-ground Extension Cable — 75’
AK/95100-100 U-ground Extension Cable — 100’
ORDERING INFORMATION — TWISTLOCK CABLE
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
AK/95200-05 GTL Extension Cable — 5’
AK/95200-10 GTL Extension Cable — 10’
AK/95200-15 GTL Extension Cable — 15’
AK/95200-20 GTL Extension Cable — 20’
AK/95200-25 GTL Extension Cable — 25’
AK/95200-30 GTL Extension Cable — 30’
AK/95200-35 GTL Extension Cable — 35’
AK/95200-40 GTL Extension Cable — 40’
AK/95200-45 GTL Extension Cable — 45’
AK/95200-50 GTL Extension Cable — 50’
AK/95200-75 GTL Extension Cable — 75’
AK/95200-100 GTL Extension Cable — 100’
ORDERING INFORMATION — MULTI-PIN CABLE
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
AK/95643-20 Multi-pin Extension Cable — 20’
AK/95643-25 Multi-pin Extension Cable — 25’
AK/95643-30 Multi-pin Extension Cable — 30’
AK/95643-35 Multi-pin Extension Cable — 35’
AK/95643-40 Multi-pin Extension Cable — 40’
AK/95643-45 Multi-pin Extension Cable — 45’
AK/95643-50 Multi-pin  Extension Cable — 50’
AK/95643-55 Multi-pin Extension Cable — 55’
AK/95643-60 Multi-pin Extension Cable — 60’
AK/95643-65 Multi-pin Extension Cable — 65’
AK/95643-70 Multi-pin Extension Cable — 70’
AK/95643-75 Multi-pin Extension Cable — 75’
AK/95643-80 Multi-pin Extension Cable — 60’
AK/95643-85 Multi-pin Extension Cable —  85’
AK/95643-90 Multi-pin Extension Cable — 90’
AK/95643-95 Multi-pin Extension Cable — 95’
AK/95643-100 Multi-pin Extension Cable — 100’
ARKADIUM
67 Watson Road  South  Unit #7
Guelph, Ontario  N1L 1E3
Tel:  (519) 837-8367   Fax:  (519) 837-2487  www.arkadiumdistro.com
The Company reserves the right to make any variation in design or
construction to the equipment described.
ORDERING INFORMATION — STAGE PIN CABLES
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
AK/95300-05 Stage Pin Extension Cable — 5’
AK/95300-10 Stage Pin Extension Cable — 10’
AK/95300-15 Stage Pin Extension Cable — 15’
AK/95300-20 Stage Pin Extension Cable — 20’
AK/95300-25 Stage Pin Extension Cable — 25’
AK/95300-30 Stage Pin Extension Cable — 30’
AK/95300-35 Stage Pin Extension Cable — 35’
AK/95300-40 Stage Pin Extension Cable — 40’
AK/95300-45 Stage Pin Extension Cable — 45’
AK/95300-50 Stage Pin Extension Cable — 50’
AK/95300-75 Stage Pin Extension Cable — 75’
AK/95300-100 Stage Pin Extension Cable — 100’
ARKADIUM
C A B L E S
U - G R D  E X T E N S I O N
G T L  E X T E N S I O N
S T A G E  P I N  E X T E N S I O N
 M U L T I - P I N  E X T E N S I O N
ORDERING INFORMATION — DMX CABLE
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
AK/93250-05 DMX Cable — 5’
AK/93250-10 DMX Cable — 10’
AK/93250-15 DMX Cable — 15’
AK/93250-20 DMX Cable — 20’
AK/93250-25 DMX Cable — 25’
AK/93250-30 DMX Cable — 30’
AK/93250-35 DMX Cable — 35’
AK/93250-40 DMX Cable — 40’
AK/93250-45 DMX Cable — 45’
AK/93250-50 DMX Cable — 50’
AK/93250-75 DMX Cable — 75’
AK/93250-100 DMX Cable — 100’
ARKADIUM
67 Watson Road  South  Unit #7
Guelph, Ontario  N1L 1E3
Tel:  (519) 837-8367   Fax:  (519) 837-2487    www.arkadiumdistro.com
The Company reserves the right to make any variation in design or construction to the equipment described.
ORDERING INFORMATION — GTL Two-fer
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
AK/9526-03 3’ GTL Male to GTL Female  Cables
ORDERING INFORMATION — ADAPTORS
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
AK/95113-01 15A U-Grd to 20A GTL — 1’
AK/85269-01 20A GTL to 15A U-Grd —  1’
AK/93250-01 3 pin XLR to DMX Connector Adaptor
AK/93251-02 DMX Male to Male Turn around — 2’
AK/93252-04 DMX Female to Female Turn around — 2’
ORDERING INFORMATION — MULTI-PIN  BREAKOUT —
    STAGGERED
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
AK/95613-01 Multi-pin Male to 6X20A GTL Female
AK/95669-01 Multi-pin Male to 6X15A U-grd Female
ORDERING INFORMATION — MULTI-PIN BREAKOUT—
    STRAIGHT
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
AK/95669-02 Multi-pin  Male to 6X15A U-grd Female—
  6X12”
ARKADIUM